

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case: WP(C) No. 2410/2024

Taro Devi & ors. ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Masood Choudhary Advocate

V/s

Union of India & ors. ... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
09.04.2025

Mr. Vishal Sharma, learned DSGI seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file the response.

List on 21.05.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
09.04.2025
AKHILESH